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S5600-12S12T

12 ANF-JK SFP Y6

12 /> 10/100/1000M HL 175
THgi & 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-12S8T

12 ANF-J8 SFP Y6

8 > 10/100/1000M H, [T
i 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;




S5600-12S6T

12 ATk SFP Y6115

6 1~ 10/100/1000M HL [T 5
LHZ¥E: 336Gbps;

AL % 102Mpps;

S5600-8S12T

8 A~TFJk SFP 15

12 4~ 10/100/1000M HL I3
LHZ¥E: 336Gbps;

AL K% 102Mpps;

S5600-8S8T

8 ~TJK SFP Y15

8 1~ 10/100/1000M HL[T5
A7 E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-8S4T

8 A~T-JK SFP Y15

4 > 10/100/1000M HL [T
A7 E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-6512T
6 ~TJK SFP Y1

12 > 10/100/1000M H, [T
s 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-4512T
4 A~T-JK SFP Y61

12 > 10/100/1000M H, [T
s 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;
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S5600-4S8T

12 ~T-JK SFP J6

12 4~ 10/100/1000M HL I3
A E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-4S6T

12 ATk SFP Y6115

12 4~ 10/100/1000M HL I3
A7 E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-4S4T

4 4TIk SFP Y65

4 > 10/100/1000M HL [T
A E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-2S8T

2 NTF-JK SFP Y615

8 1~ 10/100/1000M HL [T5
YA E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-2S6T
2 NF-JK SFP Y615

6 1~ 10/100/1000M HE 15
A E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;

S5600-2S4T
2 NF-JK SFP Y615

4 1~ 10/100/1000M HE[T5
A7 E: 336Gbps;

fEE R 2. 102Mpps;
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HL{S 22K QoS ey

HERREA U O 8 AN HIBAS, SZHF SP (Strict Priority) . WRR (Weighted Round Robin) LA SP+WRR 5%, $RAL2E kIR S . TR
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MRS

S5600-12S12T $5600-12S8T $5600-12S6T S5600-8S12T S5600-8S8T S5600-8S4T $5600-6S12T

b 12 A~FJE SFP Y611 12 A~FJK SFP 611 12 A~FJK SFP Yk 8 ANT-Jk SFP Y611 8 ANT-Jk SFP Y611 8 ANT-Jk SFP Y611 6 ~T-Jk SFP Y611
12/4~10/100/1000M H 1|8 4> 10/100/1000M H 11 |6 4> 10/100/1000M [T {124~ 10/100/1000M H, 1|8 4> 10,/100/1000M H, [ |4 4> 10/100/1000M [T {124 10/100/1000M H, [

TR R S5600-4S12T S5600-4S8T S5600-4S6T S5600-4S4T S5600-2S8T S5600-2S6T S5600-2S4T

b 4 A~T-JK SFP Y E 4 Tk SFP Y 4 M-k SFP Y 4 A~T-JK SFP Y E 2 A~T-JK SFP Y 2 A~FJE SFP 6 2 A~T-JK SFP Y
124~10/100/1000M H 1|8 4> 10,/100/1000M Hi [1{6 4> 10/100/1000M H [T [4 4> 10/100,/1000M HEI71[8 4> 10/100/1000M H 1|6 4> 10/100/1000M FE 1T [4 4> 10/100/1000M Hy, I

THAAE 336Gbps

(ER &S 102Mpps

AT AM

MAC i1t 8K

TAEIREE -40°C~+75°C

AR 5%~ 95% TG Kk 5

BHLEE <3Kg

24773 DIN S 22

IP %54 1P40

LR VRV BT 4 IEC 61000-4-5 Level X (6KV/6KV) (8/20us)

X YR V8 By 47 IEC 61000-4-5 Level 4 (4KV/4KV) (10/700us)

Mt 18] Jhik b bt 40 IEC 61000-4-4 Level 4 (HLJF: +4kV; RI: +2kV)

N RN IEC 61000-4-2 Level 4 (7 JiHi: £15kV; Hfilfr: +8kV)

(LSRN IEC 61000-4-6 Level 3 (10V/m)

LEE RN IEC 61000-4-3 Level 3 (10V/m)

HIE R P4E  [TEC 61000-4-8 Level4 (30A/m)

H s 12k 7% IEC 61000-4-11 Level3 (10V)
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TEC 60068-2-6

hif IEC 60068-2-27

H H %4 IEC 60068-2-31

HL R A% 1 RS T, XY TUR

LR R AP TR IR, I I R AR
I HUE DC: 12V 54V

BHLDIHE <24W

T ToRE,  HARHR
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B ThaE

LG DhReiR

MAC Hbhil-3%

SCHF MAC bk B 357 ) A4k

SE R 1 MAC Hbdik 2% ST AN Hi B )

7 RFUR MAC Huhl ity

VLAN 54

7 EF 4096 > VLAN

SRR Y VLAN

Y access. trunk. hybrid fEz

TR T, Vian. Fif QINQ

7+ STP (IEEE 802. 1d), RSTP (IEEE 802. 1w) 1 MSTP (IEEE 802. 1s) #Mi

SCRE ERPS PUKIAMR B (G. 8032)

SCRPFRER TR AP

SCRFRERS R G

DHCP

5 DHCP Client

SZ#F DHCP Snooping

Q0S

SCHEXS S I NTT 1) 5 A 3 R PR A

S 1SR AR SO PRTE

S i LA

X HF ACL

B 11 30FF 8 B

SCRF SP, WRR P2 SP+WRR BAF 1 i 557k

S REHOC I 802. 1p AT DSCP 156 2% & Frbsic

SR RS

2 ARtk

BT IE DOS. ARP X IhRg. TCMP Bl
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% F ARP Detection IfjfiE

SCHEIP. MAC. 3 1. VLAN fZH-&48E

SCRFSR R S 44

SRR TEEE 802. 1x WAUE, STRRELu M & K H 7 ZBE

S £F Radius AF

SCEE CPU R4 DhfE

SRR T 1 BRF SR

EHLANE

% SNMPv1/v2¢

SCHF WEB

Y HF Telnet R B

7FF SSH V2.0

S R G

SCRFRRCARTH 2

SFFRGHE RS

SRR TRTP

CHF IPv6

S7RE NTP 2% B a] B
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TBRER
T4 e ik

S5600-12S12T 12 NFJK SFP Y% 12 /> 10/100/1000M HE I
S5600-12S8T 12 MF-JK SFP Y6 H; 8 4> 10/100/1000M H 1 ;
S5600-12S6T 12 MF-JK SFP Y6 H; 6 4> 10/100/1000M H 5
S5600-8S12T 8 A~T-JK SFP Y H;5 12 /> 10/100/1000M HL [T
S5600-8S8T 8 ~T-JE SFP Ot IH: 84> 10/100/1000M HL I
S5600-8S4T 8 NT-Jk SFPOBIT: 4 4N 10/100/1000M H, [T
S5600-6S12T 6 >T-JK SFP Y6 12> 10/100/1000M HL [
S5600-4S12T 4 Tk SFP Y& H; 12 4N 10/100/1000M HEL 5
S5600-4S8T 4 TJE SFP BT 8 4~ 10/100/1000M HEL 5
S5600-4S6T 4 TJE SFP BT 6 4~ 10/100/1000M HL 5
S5600-4S4T 4 NT-JE SFP G 44 10/100/1000M H 115
S5600-2S8T 2 ANT-JK SFP Y61 8 4> 10/100/1000M HE [T
S5600-2S6T 2 ANT-JK SFP G164 10/100/1000M HE I
S5600-254T 2 ~TJE SFP 61T 44> 10/100/1000M HL [T
1GE-SFP-SX-MM850 [ T-JK SFP £ K i He— (850nm, 0. 3km, L.C)
IGE-SFP-LX-SM1310 |F-Jk SFP i fte- (1310nm, 10km, LC)
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